
        2017 8U Greenville Griffins Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

May 7 Sun. TBA TBA New London Scrimmage New London

June 2 Fri. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Summer Kick-Off" Greenville

June 3 Sat. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Summer Kick-Off" Greenville

June 4 Sun. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Summer Kick-Off" Greenville

June 9 Fri. TBA TBA "Shiocton Tournament" Shiocton

June 10 Sat. TBA TBA "Shiocton Tournament" Shiocton

June 11 Sun. TBA TBA "Shiocton Tournament" Shiocton

June 16 Fri. TBA TBA "Menasha Tournament" Menasha

June 17 Sat. TBA TBA "Menasha Tournament" Menasha

June 18 Sun. TBA TBA "Menasha Tournament" Menasha

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

July 28 Fri. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

July 29 Sat. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

July 30 Sun. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover


